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Description Dimensions

Min Max

Width

Depth

Height (Adjustable)

Formica

Forbo

Fenix

Specs

1800mm                      

900mm

1300mm

1200mm                     

700mm

650mm

•	 24mm BB/BB Birch Plywood
•	 Bosch® motor gearboxes
•	 Digital controller with 4 memory pre-sets
•	 USB outlet in the handset
•	 Motor thermal protection
•	 3-year warranty
•	 Plug-and-play cabling
•	 Fully compatible with all the other products 

on our website

The ergonomic design of the Sit-Stand Desk 
allows seamless alteration from low to 
high so you can find the perfect height desk 
while sitting or standing. This stylish desk 
is the perfect answer to a busy workday, the 
desk changes to suit you to optimise your 
productivity, all whilst maintaining a classic 
stylish design.

Sit-Stand Desk


