Sit-Stand Desk



Description

The ergonomic design of the Sit-Stand Desk allows seamless alteration from low to high so you can find the perfect height desk while sitting or standing. This stylish desk is the perfect answer to a busy workday, the desk changes to suit you to optimise your productivity, all whilst maintaining a classic stylish design.

Dimensions

	Min	Max
Width	1200mm —	1800mm
Depth	700mm —	900mm
Height (Adjustable)	650mm —	1300mm

Colours

Formica
Forbo
Fenix



Specs

- 24mm BB/BB Birch Plywood
- Bosch® motor gearboxes
- · Digital controller with 4 memory pre-sets
- · USB outlet in the handset
- Motor thermal protection
- 3-year warranty
- Plug-and-play cabling
- Fully compatible with all the other products on our website